CH \$40.00 86061

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM298821

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Zeller Design, LLC		12/12/2013	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Nomad Goods, LLC	
Street Address:	539 Broadway	
City:	San Francisco	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94133	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86061191	NOMAD

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3172317433

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via

US Mail.

Email: jgard@btlaw.com **Correspondent Name:** Julia Spoor Gard

Address Line 1: 11 South Meridian Street

Address Line 4: Indianapolis, INDIANA 46204-3535

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	64088-229346
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Julia Spoor Gard
SIGNATURE:	/jgard/
DATE SIGNED:	03/21/2014

Total Attachments: 2

source=Zeller - Name Change Filed (Nomad Goods)#page1.tif source=Zeller - Name Change Filed (Nomad Goods)#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005241 FRAME: 0364

900283695



PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "ZELLER DESIGN, LLC",

CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "ZELLER DESIGN, LLC" TO "NOMAD GOODS,

LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWELFTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D.

2013, AT 6:51 O'CLOCK P.M.

5210209 8100

131419950

AUTHENT CATION: 1011523

DATE: 12-24-13

TRADEMARK REEL: 005241 FRAME: 0365

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 06:57 PM 12/12/2013 FILED 06:51 PM 12/12/2013 SRV 131419950 - 5210209 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

TO THE

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION

OF

ZELLER DESIGN, LLC

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is: Zeller Design, LLC.
- 2. The Certificate of Formation of the limited liability company is hereby amended as follows:

"FIRST. The name of the limited liability company is Nomad Goods, LLC".

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Amendment of Zeller Design, LLC this 11th day of December 2013.

By: /s/Noah Dentzel

Name: Noah Dentzel Title: President and CEO

GDSVF&H\1783842.1

RECORDED: 03/21/2014

TRADEMARK REEL: 005241 FRAME: 0366